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IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS - APPLICATIONS

IEC 60309 NORM PLUGS & SOCKETS - “h” value

The position of the earthing contacts is called the h clock system

225/400-
265/460 V~
60 Hz (1)

440-460V~
60 Hz (1)

   >50 V~
>100-300 Hz

120/208-
144/250V~
50/60 Hz

200-250V~
50/60 Hz

380-415V~
50/60 Hz

480-500V~
50/60 Hz

480-500V~
50/60 Hz

277/480-
288/500V~
50/60 Hz

>250 V

>50-250 V

200-
250 V~
50-60 Hz

380-415 V~
50/60 Hz

200/346-
240/415 V~
50/60 Hz

600-690 V~
50-60 Hz

277 V~
60 Hz

347/600-
400/690 V~
50/60 Hz

100-130V~
50/60 Hz

100-130V~
50/60 Hz   57/100 -

 75-130V~
50/60 Hz

380 V~
50 Hz
440 V~
60 Hz (2)

220/380V~
   50 Hz 

250/440V~
    60 Hz 

 >50V~
>300-500 Hz

 >50V~
>300-500 Hz

 >50V~
>300-500 Hz

3 P+
3 P+N+

2 P+

h

12 1

2

3

6

4

57

8

9

10

11

IEC 60309-2 
Normuna Göre Topraklama 
Kontak Pozisyonu

~   : alternatif akım
     : doğru akım
     : ayırma transformatöründen besleme

(1) Esas olarak gemi tesisatında
(2) Yalnız soğutmalı konteynırlarda

Simgeler Notlar

For General Applications
(Panel Machine / Sound / Light /
Marble Quarry Etc. )

Used For
Refrigerated Container

Applications

Used For 110V
Applications

6h

4h

3h

MARBLE AND NATURAL
STONE INDUSTRY

SHIPYARDS AND SHIP
BUILDING PLATFORMS

PANEL APPLICATIONS

FACTORIES

AIRPORTS

CARAVANS

MARINAS

MACHINERY 
MANUFACTURING

GENERATOR PRODUCTION

IRON - STEEL
PRODUCTION / PROCESSING

SOUND, LIGHT AND VISUAL
SYSTEMS

TRANSPORTATION



IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS - 16-32-63-125 Ampere Products

IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS - PRODUCT RANGE

Specs. CEE Norm Products

Series 3x16A 4x16A 5x16A 3x32A 4x32A 5x32A 3x63A 4x63A 5x63A 4x125A 5x125A

Ampere 16A 16A 16A 32A 32A 32A 63A 63A 63A 125A 125A

Voltage 200-
250V

380-
415V

380-
415V

200-
250V

380-
415V

380-
415V

200-
250V

380-
415V

380-
415V

380-
415V

380-
415V

Earthing
Position 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h 6h

Number of
Poles 2P+E 3P+E 3P+N+E 2P+E 3P+E 3P+N+E 2P+E 3P+E 3P+N+E 3P+E 3P+N+E

Termination Screw/
Quick

Screw/
Quick

Screw/
Quick

Screw/
Quick

Screw/
Quick

Screw/
Quick Screw Screw Screw Screw Screw

Colour Blue Red Red Blue Red Red Blue Red Red Red Red

IP Rating IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67

IP44
IP67 IP67 IP67

Pilot ContactNote: 63-125A products are provided only with screw connection option. 

Angled
Surface
Socket

Angled
Wall

Socket

Angled
Surface

Plug

Combination
Sockets

Straight
Surface
Socket

Straight
Wall

Socket

Straight Plug

Connector

Phase Inverter

Straight
Surface

Plug

Switch
Sockets



IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS

For more options: www.mete-enerji.com.tr“V” AT THE END OF THE CODES REFERS TO THE SCREW CONNECTION

IP44/67

16/32A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

Phase Inverter

Quick
Connection

Screw
Connection

2P

IP44/67

16/32A

20~
25V

IK10
Screw

Connection

IP44/67

16/32A

20~
25V

IK10
Screw

Connection

IP44/67

16/32A

100~
130V

IK10

2P+E

2P+E

4h

Screw
Connection

IP44/67

16/32A

100~
130V

IK10
4h

Screw
Connection

2P+E

IP44/67

16A

200~
250V

IK10
6h

Screw
Connection

406552V

406549V

406542V406122V406425V 406422V406121V 406627V406121V

406548V

406133V

406138V

406128V

406431V

406433V

406423V

406432V

406429V

406428V

406551V

406553V

406543V

406135V

406134V

406123V

406702V 406150V

406701V 406160V

3P+E

3P+N+E



For more options: www.mete-enerji.com.tr

IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS

“V” AT THE END OF THE CODES REFERS TO THE SCREW CONNECTION

IP44/67

16/32A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

Quick
Connection

Screw
Connection

IP44/67

16/32A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

3P+E

Quick
Connection

Screw
Connection

406685V

406689V

406508V

406512V

406507V

406511V

406207V

406211V

406208V

406224V

406104V

406106V

406303V

406314V

406614V

406607V

406403V

406105V

406304V

406316V

406615V

406609V

406104V

406406V

406682V

406683V

406518V

406522V

406517V

406509V

406205V

406209V

406629V

406651V

406206V

406210V

406103V

406105V

2P+E

IP44/67

16/32A

200~
250V

IK10
6h

Quick
Connection

Screw
Connection

406684V

406504V

406503V

406302V

406203V

406102V

406202V

406602V

406401V

406204V

406603V

406402V

406678V

406502V

406501V

406301V

406201V

406101V

3P+N+E



 IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS

For more options: www.mete-enerji.com.tr

3P+E

IP44/67

63A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

Pilot Contact
Screw

Connection

Pilot Contact
Screw

Connection

IP44/67

63A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

Pilot Contact
Screw

Connection

406532

406536

406531

406535

406231

406235

406116

406118

406320

406322

406628

406623

406415

406417

406622

406624

406416

406418

406676

406677

406530

406534

406529

406533

406232

406236

406229

406233

406115

406117

2P+E

IP44/67

63A

200~
250V

IK10
6h

406528

406527

406227

406114

406318

406621

406413

406620

406414

406526

406525

406228

406225

406113

3P+N+E



IEC 60309 PLUGS & SOCKETS

For more options: www.mete-enerji.com.tr

3P+E

IP67

125A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

Pilot Contact
Screw

Connection

125A

380~
415V

IK10
6h

IP67

Pilot Contact
Screw

Connection

406237

406239

406238

406240

406538

406540

406419

406418

406323

406324

406537

406539

406625

406626

406119

406120

3P+N+E
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